IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-TVI
KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET

DAHUA IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP BULLET
KAMERA (8OMT IR - STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431S-S-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM IP
SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

33,60

185,85

252,00

113,40

204,75

476,70

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



